Cardioroot Aortic Graft
Inspired by anatomy¹
Solutions.  Selection.  Support.
For more than 40 years, surgeons have trusted
Getinge to meet their clinical demands with
durable cardiovascular grafts in anatomically-
designed configurations. The versatile and unique
anatomical design of the Cardioroot aortic graft

Physical properties
Cardioroot Aortic Graft
Ordering information
Coated polyester fabric Cross-linked Type I bovine collagen
Construction Woven
Water permeability⁵ <5 ml/cm²/min at 120 mmHg
3 Reference lines to facilitate proper device alignment²
Getinge,  , Cardioroot are trademarks or registered trademarks of Getinge AB, its subsidiaries or affiliates in the United States or other
countries. •  Getinge and Cardioroot are registered with the US Patent and Trademark Office. • Copyright 2022 Getinge or its affiliates. • All rights
reserved.  • CAUTION: Federal (US) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician. Refer to Instructions for Use for current
indications, warnings, contraindications, and precautions.
Sales Office, US • Getinge Life Science • 1150 Emma Oaks Trail • STE 140 • Lake Mary, FL 32746
Manufacturer • Intervascular SAS / Z.I. Athélia 1 •  13705 La Ciotat •  Cedex •  France  •  +33 (0)4 42 08 46 46
MCV00108557 REVA
EXP02/24
Body
Diameter
Body
Length
Bulge
Diameter
Bulge
Length
Collar
Length Reference
24 mm 15 cm 32 mm 24 mm 10 mm HEWROOT0024
26 mm 15 cm 34 mm 26 mm 10 mm HEWROOT0026
28 mm 15 cm 36 mm 28 mm 10 mm HEWROOT0028
30 mm 15 cm 38 mm 30 mm 10 mm HEWROOT0030
32 mm 15 cm 40 mm 132 mm 10 mm HEWROOT0032
34 mm 15 cm 42 mm 34 mm 10 mm HEWROOT0034